

## INDIANA LANDMARKS CENTER

A state-of-the-art event and performance facility in a restored historic church

Owned and operated by Indiana Landmarks, a private nonprofit organization that saves historic places and uses preservation as a catalyst to revitalize communities. What started as a small, all-volunteer group in 1960 has grown to the largest statewide preservation group in the U.S., with 6,000 members and nine offices across Indiana.

To see photos of primary venues, click the Indiana Landmarks Center link at **indianalandmarks.org.** 

#### **CONTACT:**

Special Events Department Indiana Landmarks Center 1201 Central Avenue Indianapolis, IN 46202 317-639-4534 800-450-4534 specialevents@ indianalandmarks.org

# **Approved Caterers**

providing food and beverage service at Indiana Landmarks Center



#### CATERING BY JONATHAN BYRD'S

317-843-1234 • jonathanbyrds.com



### JACQUIE'S GOURMET CATERING

317-283-2776 • jacquies.net



#### KAHN'S CATERING

317-494-7705 • kahnscatering.com

Contact individual caterers for menus, pricing and proposals